ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, YAMUNA NAGAR

DATE SHEET FOR TERM — | EXAMS (2025-26) FROM CLASSES (VII — XII)

Date Day VIl viil Date Day IX X XI XII
Social Acc./
25-08-2025 Monday Hindi English 26-08-2025 Tuesday Science Science Pol. Sci./ Bio./Eco.
Chem.
G.K Phy./B.St.
27-08-2025 | Wednesday / Computer 28-06-2025 | Thursday Maths LT y_/ _ / Music
Drawing Hindi
29-08-2025 Friday Punjabi/Skt. G.K/Drawing| | 30-08-2025 | Saturday LT Hindi Music Phy. Edu.
Social
01-09-2025 Monday English Science 04-09-2025 | Thursday | English Sc(i)ec;ace Maths English
Acc./
03-09-2025 | Wednesday Computer Punjabi/Skt. 08-09-2025 Monday Science Maths English Pol.Sci./
Chem.
- : . . . Phy./B.St./
06-09-2025 Saturday | Social Science Maths 10-09-2025 | Wednesday | Hindi English Bio./Eco. Hindi
09-09-2025 Tuesday Maths Hindi 12-09-2025 Friday | i | e Phy. Edu. Maths
11-09-2025 Thursday | e |
12-09-2025 Friday Science Social Science
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES XI & XIl
CLASS - XI CLASS - XII
Date Day Subject Date Day Subject
01-08-2025 Friday Accounts, B.Std., Physics, Pol. Sci. 01-08-2025 Friday | B.Std., Bio., Hindi, Eco./Maths
02-08-2025 | Saturday | English, Phy. Edu., Chemistry 02-08-2025 | Saturday | Accounts, Music, Physics
04-08-2025 | Monday | Music, Bio., Hindi, Eco./Maths 04-08-2025 | Monday | Phy. Edu., English, Chem., Pol. Sci.




